
Friday 

September 6, 2024 

5pm-10pm 

&  

Saturday 

 September 7, 2024 

 10am-5pm 
 

Gallagher Centre 
 455 Broadway Street West 

Yorkton, SK 
 

Daily Admission: 
 

Adult $10    Students $5  

yorktonarts.ca 

306-783-8722 

Sunflower Art & Craft Market 

In case of FIRE please leave the building through the 

nearest exit as quickly as possible 

Scan the QR Code to view exhibitors list and details 

Face Painting 

for Children  

By Ellly Stoyko 

117 Name your Nuts glboyle@sasktel.net Food 

118 Lavish  lavish.bold@gmail.com Body products 

119 L & S Boyko Woodcrafts lboyko.1@sasktel.net Woodcrafts 

120 Skstormchaser Photography craigboehm77@gmail.com Photography 

121 Magical Flax Seed Bags larasbags@gmail.com Spa 

122 Montgomery Creek Designs amanda_stender@hotmail.com Home Decor 

123 Cozy Cuff Design wbelous@sasktel.net Clothing /Decor 

124 Heirloom Clayworks / JS Designs schroeders@accesscomm.ca Ceramics / Fibre 

125 The Sask Bath Company saskbathco@gmail.com Bath & Body 

127 & 128 Zephoria Designs marlys_bateman@hotmail.com Jewellery 

129 Heartwartmers Art and Craft heartwarmersglass@gmail.com Paint Glass 

130 Burntwood Crafts donlaw@mts.net wood 

131 Maloney’s Mittens dmaloney2212@gmail.com Sewing 

132 Gracious Gifts michelle@graciousgifts.ca Kids products 

133 Simply Handmade by Jana jlmanovich@gmail.com 
Tumblers/
accessories 

134 West Family Crafts marionwest@gmail.com Country Sewing 

135 Studio Bluehorn Bluehornhealing@icloud.com Jewelry 

136 Busch Farm Co. heatherbusch19@gmail.com Leatherwork 

137 & 138 Patticakes Gourmet Foods Patticakesgourmet@gmail.com Food 

139 Sew Sweet Creations Adschotts@yahoo.ca Baking or food 

140 Von Slick's Inc. landon@vonslicks.ca Gourmet Food 

141 & 142 Chocolate Moose Fudge Factory trish@fudgefix.com Gourmet Food 

143 Isla Rae Jewelry Isla@islaraejewelry.com Jewelry 

144 & 145 Life's a Stitch eva_gillard@shaw.ca Fibre 

146 Classic Handcrafted Jewellery gbmutch73@hotmail.com Jewellery 

147 Tasty Tidbits Gourmet Foods lisa911@shaw.ca Food 

152 & 153 Bon Appetit  djfisch@wcgwave.ca Gourmet Food 

154 BR Honey Brhoney@hotmail.com Food 

155 Byaheqool E-commerce Ltd. info@byaheqool.ca Food 

156 The Cookie Lady cookieladyyqr@gmail.com Specialty food 

157 Thrifty Threads pat.duck@hotmail.com Craft 

158 The Picnic Basket judihartmann@sasktel.net Gourmet food 

159 & 160 Main Street Meats Mainstreetmeatsinc@gmail.com Food/Meat 

161 Quest for Food debmckeen@sasktel.net Frozen Food 

162 Damn Good Garlic darren@damngoodgarlic.ca Food 

163 Amaranth Designs rea@amaranthdesigns.ca Clothing/Apparel 

165 Diamond Beauty pkuv@icloud.com Fashion 

166 Bee Happy Soaps 
beehap-
pysoaps2022@gmail.com Cosmetics 

167 A Winters Day Designs jocelynwinters@sasktel.net Home Decor 

168 & 169 Michaud Toys info@michaudtoys.org Wooden Games 

170 Carzan Local Meats info@carzanmeats.ca Sask Made Beef Jerky 

172 Serendipity Doll Fashions hmschin@accesscomm.ca Doll Clothes 

173 & 174 ArtisaNGrounds NKGW@artisangrounds.net Pottery & Painting 

176 KHR Creations rbepp238@gmail.com Candy 

177 Aquarius J jpjspilak@gmail.com Painting 

mailto:saskbathco@gmail.com


Culture 

Days  

Yorkton 

 

Face Painting 

for Children  

Big Brothers 

Big Sisters 

 

Scan the QR Code to view exhibitors list and details 

1 Deb Vereschagin Pottery deb.vereschagin@hotmail.com Pottery 

2 Brian Baggett Wood Craft baggetthouse@gmail.com Wood art 

3 VK Tees nvivianc@sasktel.net Clothing  

4 Woolies Kids woolieskids@outlook.com Kids Clothing 

5 & 6 Creative Garden creativejo@shaw.ca Metal art 

7 Sweetkids Clothing Co. info@sweetkidsclothing.com Baby & Kids 

8 Stitch Collection stitchcollection3@gmail.com Doll clothing 

9 & 10 Prairie Fire Photography sales@pfphoto.ca Photography 

11 Fancy Alpaca thefancyalpaca@gmail.com Home decor 

12 rVa Woodworking Bob.alm@hotmail.com Woodworking 

13 Megha’s Henna patelmonalij@gmail.com Henna 

14 Pennock Road Pottery Sarahcbecquet@gmail.com Pottery 

15 Ken's Bent Silverware kachrun@sasktel.net Metal art 

16 Finally Found It Body Care bba22@hotmail.ca Body Care  

17 The FIX Bites Thefixbites@gmail.com Snacks/food 

18 Shaun's Pottery  & Pottery by Marlene shaunspottery@gmail.com Pottery 

20 Not Just Knots debrakitsch@gmail.com Fibre 

21 After 5 Designs tricianac@gmail.com Decor 

22 & 23 Jenny's Bow & Meow jditter@sasktel.net Pets Clothing 

24 & 25 Garry's Custom Woodwork lilsnake58@gmail.com Woodworking 

26 Currie Custom Pens pcurrie@sasktel.net Woodwork 

27 Crooks Carvings davecrook@sasktel.net Carving  & Beedwork 

28 Madroot Creations beaton.jeff4@gmail.com Jewelry  

29 & 30 
Carol's Custom Designs & Stuff 'n' 
Such carolscd01@outlook.com Textile/Fashion 

32 Red Door Maps jacquie@reddoormaps.com 
Home Decor or 
Clothing 

33 & 34 Daisy Lane Creations gordonrglen@yahoo.com Wood / metal 

35 Pretty Word Crafts prettywordcrafts@gmail.com Home decor 

36 Debbie Lee Jewellery Designs 
designsbydebbie@                  
accesscomm.ca Jewellery 

37 & 38 Verns Woodcraft verneswoodcraft@sasktel.net Wooden Toys 

39 Bub and Boo Soap Bubandboosoap@gmail.com 
Bath and body 
products 

42 Baby Steps by Linda gljkgessner@sasktel.net 
 Clothing/
Accessories 

43 Gone Bonkers Wood Working derek.s.farr@gmail.com Woodworking 

44 Buckle up Bags Buckleupbags@outlook.com Accessories 

46 Country Angel Rustic Decor thecountryangel@gmail.com Home Decor 

47 Anne's Disco Gems annereid@sasktel.net Jewellery 

48 ADK Candle Co angiekowalchuk3@gmail.com Soy Wax Candle 

52 Through the Fire donabobfranklin@gmail.com Pottery 

53 & 54 JAYSiX wendy@jaysix.ca Clothing 

55 & 56 Zoya zoya49@hotmail.com Clothing  

57 Sandy's Sassy Hats Sandyl_51@hotmail.com Fibre  Arts 

59 Haas Hookers haashookers@hotmail.com Boating Gifts 

60 & 61 

Scatterbrain Creations by Paige & 
Mom 

scatterbraincreations@                  
hotmail.com Novelty Sewing 

62 Busy Bellas Boutique kmanovich45@hotmail.com Accessories 

64 Show your soul arts kat.jenson@sasktel.net Crafts 

91 Sudz and Such kod@ssktel.net Bath & Body 

94 Prairie Keys trampe.ashley@gmail.com Craft 

95 In Good Taste nicky@ingoodtastefoods.ca Specialty Baking 

96 Krystal's Krafts 306-577-9540 Country Crafts 

97 MA Ward Art thisnewlifemaward@gmail.com Acrylic Painting 

98 Sapphire Fresh Jewellery hedy@sapphire-jewellery.com Jewellery 

99 Art Before Ash Artbeforeash@gmail.com Woodworking 

101 Aromatherapy Flax Bags By Janet gjfrayling@sasktel.net Spa 

102 Prairie Fire Alpacas prairiefirealpacas@gmail.com Fiber products 

103 KC&D Soap Shop Kc.dsoapshop@gmail.com Handmade Bath 

104 & 105 Petals Plus Sawdust & Brushes petalsgirl@hotmail.ca Woodworking 

106 & 107 Beaver Branches beaverbranches@hotmail.com Furniture 

108 Artistic Designs by Cindy artisticdesignsby- Painting 

109 & 110 Emjo hokdings ltd Jodierusnak21@gmail.com Crafts 

111 Prairie Sisters Sask Prairiesistersdesign@gmail.com Apparel 

112 Cowboy's Caviar Beef Jerky majesticsales@sasktel.net Food 

113 DP Designs normaterrick@gmail.com Games 

116 The Crafter's Corner 2109327@gmail.com Bath, Body & Decor 

mailto:davecrook@sasktel.net
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